
2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
  
 Men   50 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1     21.56 Y L  F  Sawyer Stolarczyk 10 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  2      21.59 Y   F  Matteo Nisimblat 12 CCTM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

   
  3      21.86 Y   F  Luke De la Garza 12 PARI NT 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

   
  4      21.90 Y   P  Johnathan Albaugh 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  5      21.96 Y   F  George Stenberg 11 FRED 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  6      22.06 Y   P  Jackson Johnson 11 FRED 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  7      22.09 Y L  P  Logan Fultz 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  8      22.13 Y   F  Okey Wagner 11 BOER 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9      22.17 Y L  F  Jonathan Dalley 11 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  10      22.33 Y L  F  David Craig 12 CCTM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  11      22.46 Y L  P  David Dalley 11 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  12      22.52 Y   F  Bryce Williams 12 STAF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  13 *    22.66 Y   F  Max Chaney 12 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  13 *    22.66 Y L  F  Wyatt Bennett 12 ANDR 12/1/2023 4A TISCA NT 

    
  15      22.79 Y L  P  Kai Yang 11 WICF 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  16      22.83 Y L  F  Cole Grotjohn 11 BOER 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17      23.00 Y   F  Malcolm Lacoste 11 AICO 2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

    
  18      23.02 Y L  F  Cody Le 11 CRRA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

    
  19      23.06 Y   P  Caleb Bristow 10 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  20      23.18 Y L  P  Alexander Steigelman 10 SAGH 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  21      23.25 Y   P  Gabryl Alaniz 10 SEMI 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  22      23.27 Y L  F  Jage Stokes 11 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  23      23.29 Y   F  Hugo Jr. Jasso 1O PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  24      23.34 Y   F  Wesley Mcintyre 10 ALIC 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   100 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      46.49 Y   F  Sawyer Stolarczyk 10 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  2      47.33 Y   F  Matteo Nisimblat 12 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  3      48.12 Y   F  Wyatt Bennett 12 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  4      48.29 Y   F  Luke De la Garza 12 PARI NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  5      48.54 Y L  F  Jonathan Dalley 11 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  6      48.86 Y   F  David Craig 12 CCTM 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  7      49.46 Y   F  George Stenberg 11 FRED 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  8      49.84 Y   F  Jackson Johnson 11 FRED 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 

2nd Team 
 
  9      49.88 Y L  P  Gavin Lopez 10 CCTM 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  10      50.41 Y   F  Bryce Williams 12 STAF 2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

    
  11      50.43 Y L  F  Bryan Campbell 10 LUPC 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12      50.56 Y L  F  Max Chaney 12 GEGA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  13      50.67 Y   F  Malcolm Lacoste 11 AICO 2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

    
  14      50.69 Y L  F  Ashton Cook 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  15      51.01 Y L  F  Laurence Dean 12 CRRA 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  16      51.09 Y   F  Hugo Jr. Jasso 1O PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17      51.22 Y   F  Nico Pickens 09 CCCA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

   
  18      51.25 Y L  F  Johnathan Albaugh 11 DECA NT 1/20/2024 4-4A District Championship Meet 

    
  19      51.35 Y   F  Caleb Bristow 10 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  20      51.55 Y   F  Elliot Ludington 12 UNCR 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  21      51.82 Y   P  Cooper Gray 09 GHNO 12/1/2023 2023 South Zone TISCA 

    
  22      51.99 Y   F  Diego Ramos-Gutierrez 11 CRRA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  23      52.05 Y   F  Stellan Zollitsch 11 BURN 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  24      52.10 Y L  F  Dane Olson 12 CODA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   200 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    1:40.76 Y   F  Sawyer Stolarczyk 10 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  2    1:44.99 Y   F  David Craig 12 CCTM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  3    1:46.74 Y   F  Matteo Nisimblat 12 CCTM 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  4    1:47.91 Y   F  David Dalley 11 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  5    1:49.04 Y   F  Aaron Williamson 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  6    1:51.61 Y   F  Wyatt Gass 11 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  7    1:52.31 Y   F  Dane Olson 12 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  8    1:52.60 Y   F  Hudson Bawduniak 11 BOSQ 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9    1:52.72 Y   P  Cooper Gray 09 GHNO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  10    1:53.09 Y   F  Tyler Heredia 12 MONA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11    1:53.52 Y   P  Elliot Ludington 12 UNCR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12    1:53.94 Y   P  Joel Patin 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 
  13    1:54.03 Y   F  Cole Ritter 10 NCWF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  14    1:54.24 Y   F  Bryan Campbell 10 LUPC 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  15    1:55.03 Y   P  Hayden Jennings 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  16    1:55.27 Y   F  Jonathan DelaRosa 12 PECO 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  17    1:56.82 Y   P  Ryan McFarland 10 GODL 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  18    1:56.83 Y   F  Grant Roberts 12 BURN 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  19    1:56.96 Y   F  Ryan Rosenbaum 12 CCTM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  20    1:57.10 Y   P  Luke Hudson 11 GEGA 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  21    1:58.13 Y   F  Gavin Lopez 10 CCTM 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

    
  22    1:58.37 Y   P  Declan Smith 10 NCWF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 
  22    1:58.48 Y   F  Jason Molina 10 ALIC 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  23    2:00.57 Y   P  Henry Anderegg 10 FRED 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

   
  24    2:01.14 Y   P  Caleb Mckee 09 DECA NT 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   500 Free 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    4:58.56 Y   F  David Craig 12 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 
  2    5:06.82 Y   F  Cole Ritter 10 NCWF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  3    5:07.20 Y   F  Dane Olson 12 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  4    5:07.25 Y   F  Cooper Gray 09 GHNO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  5    5:10.10 Y   F  James Piper 09 SAGH 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  6    5:11.84 Y   F  Jonathan DelaRosa 12 PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  7    5:12.72 Y   F  Wyatt Gass 11 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  8    5:13.39 Y   F  Joel Patin 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

 
 
2nd Team 
    
  9    5:14.56 Y   P  Samuel Castillo 11 PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  10    5:14.95 Y   F  Luke Hudson 11 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11    5:14.96 Y   F  Jett Pittman 11 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12    5:16.28 Y   P  Brandt Meaux 12 WIEC 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  13    5:21.23 Y   F  Adam Mora 10 ANDR 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  14    5:23.45 Y   F  Zachary Pifer 12 UNCR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  15    5:24.01 Y   P  Caleb Mckee 09 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  16    5:24.77 Y   P  Sage Robinson 09 MONA 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 
 
 
Honorable Mention 
 
  17    5:29.82 Y   P  Declan Smith 10 NCWF 2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 
 
  18    5:30.19 Y   F  Levi Kleen 11 BURN 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  19    5:31.79 Y   F  Jason Molina 10 ALIC 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  20    5:32.60 Y   F  Zackary Waye 10 WICF 1/20/2024 4-4A District Championship Meet 

    
  21    5:33.75 Y   F  Landon Campbell 11 LUPC 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  22    5:34.10 Y   F  Joseph Hernandez 11 WICF 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  23    5:34.15 Y   P  Levi Kleen JR BURN 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  24    5:34.80 Y   F  Bryce Schwausch 11 BURN 1/19/2024 2024 UIL District 13-4A Meet 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   100 Back 
1st Team 
 
   
  1      51.74 Y   F  Aidan Eckard 12 FRPC NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  2      52.06 Y   F  David Dalley 11 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  3      53.55 Y L  P  Sawyer Stolarczyk 10 SAGH 12/1/2023 2023 South Zone TISCA 

    
  4      54.93 Y   F  Cody Le 11 CRRA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  5      55.33 Y   F  Aaron Williamson 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  6      57.15 Y   F  Jage Stokes 11 ANDR 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  7      58.31 Y   F  Wesley Mcintyre 10 ALIC 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  8      58.73 Y   F  Nicholas Camp 11 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9      59.02 Y   F  Jacob Simmons 10 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  10      59.27 Y   P  Ryan McFarland 10 GODL 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11      59.37 Y   F  Adam Mora 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12      59.87 Y   F  Zachary Pifer 12 UNCR 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  13    1:00.05 Y   P  Jacob Richardson 10 MONA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  14    1:00.35 Y   P  Daegan Patterson 09 LUCL 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  15    1:00.55 Y   P  David De Guzman 11 GHNO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

     
  16    1:02.90 Y   P  Alex Dominguez 09 MONA 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17 *  1:03.11 Y   F  Colbrin Middlebrooks 9 ANDR 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  17 *  1:03.11 Y   P  Jett Pittman 11 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  19    1:03.29 Y   F  John Schuessler 12 BOER 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  20    1:03.67 Y   P  Kaden Beal 12 ELCA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  21    1:04.11 Y   F  Anas Al Shaikhli 09 FRPC NT 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

   
  22    1:05.60 Y   P  Max Vanderveer 09 DECA NT 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  23    1:05.93 Y   P  Benjamin Swisher 12 LAGR 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  24    1:06.34 Y   P  Hayden Jennings 10 ANDR 12/1/2023 4A TISCA NT 
 
 
 

    
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   100 Breast 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      56.49 Y   P  Hudson Bawduniak 11 BOSQ 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  2      59.64 Y   F  Wyatt Bennett 12 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  3      59.99 Y   F  James Piper 09 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  4    1:01.82 Y   F  Cole Grotjohn 11 BOER 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  5    1:02.47 Y   F  Ashton Cook 10 ANDR 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 

    
  6    1:03.24 Y   P  Diego Ramos-Gutierrez 11 CRRA 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  7    1:03.73 Y   F  Jarett Skoruppa 9 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  8    1:03.98 Y   F  Logan Fultz 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9    1:04.14 Y   F  Levi Garner 11 COCL 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  10    1:04.42 Y   P  Caden Motheral 12 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11    1:04.48 Y   P  Riley Williams 12 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12    1:05.31 Y   F  David Craig 12 CCTM 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

    
  13    1:05.35 Y   P  Landon Campbell 11 LUPC 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  14    1:05.41 Y   F  Gavin Lopez 10 CCTM 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

   
  15    1:05.99 Y   F  Luke De la Garza 12 PARI NT 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  16    1:06.66 Y   F  Kade Riley 10 ORGR 1/19/2024 District 16-4A Championship 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17    1:06.69 Y   F  Cameron Kines 12 MONA 1/19/2024 2024 2-4A District Champs 

     
  18    1:06.93 Y   P  Zane Herndon TOLR 12/1/2023 4A TISCA NT 

    
  19    1:07.06 Y   F  Sebastian Doan 11 CRRA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  20    1:08.62 Y   F  Isaiah Medeiros 10 WXLS 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

    
  21    1:08.66 Y   F  Lev Sykora Luna 10 CCCA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  22    1:09.81 Y   F  Edgar Hernandez 11 CCTM 1/19/2024 District 16-4A Championship 

    
  23    1:10.13 Y   F  Seth Ball SO GILM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

    
  24    1:10.30 Y   P  Andrew Young 10 CODA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   100 Fly 
1st Team 
 
    
  1      50.86 Y   F  Sawyer Stolarczyk 10 SAGH 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  2      51.61 Y   F  Matteo Nisimblat 12 CCTM 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

   
  3      51.99 Y   F  Johnathan Albaugh 11 DECA NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  4      52.36 Y   F  James Piper 09 SAGH 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  5      52.65 Y   F  Gavin Lopez 10 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  6      53.27 Y   F  Max Chaney 12 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  7      53.64 Y   F  Bryan Campbell 10 LUPC 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  8      54.05 Y   F  Kai Yang 11 WICF 1/20/2024 4-4A District Championship Meet 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9      54.49 Y   F  Cody Le 11 CRRA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

    
  10      55.05 Y   F  Okey Wagner 11 BOER 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11      55.10 Y   P  David Craig 12 CCTM 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

   
  12      55.46 Y   F  Aidan Eckard 12 FRPC NT 12/1/2023 4A TISCA NT 

    
  13      55.57 Y   F  Akshat Pandey 10 CELI 1/20/2024 2024 District 7-4A 

   
  14      55.76 Y   F  Luke De la Garza 12 PARI NT 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  15      55.77 Y   F  Leon Fuentes 9 PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  16      56.12 Y   F  Tyler Heredia 12 MONA 2/1/2024 2024 Region 1-4A Champs 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17      56.50 Y   P  Wyatt Bennett 12 ANDR 12/1/2023 4A TISCA NT 

    
  18      56.99 Y   F  Brandt Meaux 12 WIEC 2/2/2024 2024 Region 3-4A Champs 

    
  19      57.03 Y   F  Victor Wallace 11 GEGA 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  20      57.75 Y   F  Grant Roberts 12 BURN 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  21      57.97 Y   P  Jacob Simmons 10 CODA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  22      58.05 Y   F  Ryan Rosenbaum 12 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  23      58.18 Y   F  Levi Garner 11 COCL 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  24    1:00.41 Y   F  Jacob Richardson 10 MONA 1/19/2024 2024 2-4A District Champs 

 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



2024 T.I.S.C.A. 

All-State 

4A Boys 
 
 Men   200 IM 
1st Team 
 
    
  1    1:55.49 Y   F  Hudson Bawduniak 11 BOSQ 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  2    1:56.57 Y   F  Aidan Eckard 12 FRPC NT 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  3    1:59.52 Y   F  David Craig 12 CCTM 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  4    2:00.33 Y   F  Jonathan Dalley 11 SAGH 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  5    2:02.41 Y   F  Matteo Nisimblat 12 CCTM 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

    
  6    2:04.09 Y   F  Bryan Campbell 10 LUPC 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  7    2:04.19 Y   F  Cody Le 11 CRRA 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  8    2:05.34 Y   F  Gavin Lopez 10 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 

2nd Team 
    
  9    2:05.52 Y   F  Kai Yang 11 WICF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  10    2:06.29 Y   F  Caden Motheral 12 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  11    2:07.54 Y   F  Ashton Cook 10 ANDR 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  12    2:09.25 Y   P  Akshat Pandey 10 CELI 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

   
  13    2:09.48 Y   F  Logan Fultz 11 DECA NT 12/7/2023 North Dallas Tisca23 

    
  14    2:10.31 Y   F  Leon Fuentes 9 PECO 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  15    2:11.93 Y   P  Wyatt Bennett 12 ANDR 11/17/2023 2023 4A TISCA 

    
  16    2:12.13 Y   F  Zachary Scott 12 GEGA 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 
 

Honorable Mention 
    
  17    2:12.40 Y   F  Riley Williams 12 CCTM 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  18    2:12.94 Y   F  Nicholas Camp 11 GEGA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  19    2:13.24 Y   F  Sage Robinson 09 MONA 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 
 
  20    2:14.43 Y   P  Charles Hightower 10 NCWF 2/15/2024 2024 4A State Meet 

    
  21    2:15.63 Y   F  Jarett Skoruppa 9 CCTM 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  22    2:16.22 Y   P  Levi Garner 11 COCL 2/2/2024 2024 Region 4-4A Champs 

    
  23    2:16.28 Y   P  Kade Riley 10 ORGR 1/12/2024 Coastal Bend TISCA Zone 2024 

    
  24    2:16.57 Y   F  Isaiah Medeiros 10 WXLS 2/2/2024 2024 Region 2-4A Champs 

    


